
QR No: 16-237
Solicitation: Roof Replacement Services at Twin Oaks Apts. Date of Issue: 4/6/2016
Department: Asset Management Due Date: 4/20/2016
Contact: Anthony Cariveau # of Proposals Submitted: 13

No. BIDDERS
1 ABC Roofing Contractors Inc REJ
2 JIJ Construction Corp. RFA
3 Stacy Bomar Construction LLC
4 GD Luxury Contractors Inc
5 Gomer Roofing Co.
6 Therma Seal Roof Systems. LLC
7 Cunano Builders Corp
8 Trintec Construction
9 Delmar Construction Group Inc
10 Solarguard Roofing Inc
11 A1 Property Services
12 Tommie B. Butts Jr ENT Inc
13 Bofam Construction Co Inc

REJ: Rejected - Non-Responsible
RFA: Recommendation for Award

GRAND TOTAL

$66,400.00

$51,800.00
$51,925.00
$55,000.00
$57,750.00

$45,000.00

$77,900.00
$77,024.00

$58,500.00
$60,900.00
$61,000.00
$61,983.00

$66,824.00


