

QR No: 16-237

Solicitation: Roof Replacement Services at Twin Oaks Apts.

Date of Issue:

4/6/2016

Department: Asset Management

Due Date:

4/20/2016

Department: Asset ManagementDue Date:4/20/2016Contact: Anthony Cariveau# of Proposals Submitted:13

No.	BIDDERS	GRAND TOTAL	
1	ABC Roofing Contractors Inc	\$45,000.00	REJ
2	JIJ Construction Corp.	\$51,800.00	RFA
3	Stacy Bomar Construction LLC	\$51,925.00	
4	GD Luxury Contractors Inc	\$55,000.00	
5	Gomer Roofing Co.	\$57,750.00	
6	Therma Seal Roof Systems. LLC	\$58,500.00	
7	Cunano Builders Corp	\$60,900.00	
8	Trintec Construction	\$61,000.00	
9	Delmar Construction Group Inc	\$61,983.00	
10	Solarguard Roofing Inc	\$66,400.00	
11	A1 Property Services	\$66,824.00	
12	Tommie B. Butts Jr ENT Inc	\$77,024.00	
13	Bofam Construction Co Inc	\$77,900.00	

REJ: Rejected - Non-Responsible RFA: Recommendation for Award